
LOT 4 BLAINE ESTATES PHASE 3.

TR 1335-1799, PB 1463-318, WD 14

LUCIANO JOSEPH/ARROYO AWILDA MARI ROSARIO
299 SW JANUARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03090-304

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/29/2025 TW 1.01 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

215,842
11,000
22,500

249,342
2,499

246,843
HX HB 51,411

195,432
249,342

0

256,871

1474/1921 8/26/2022 WD U I 16 83,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORINE PATRICIA DIANN

LUCIANO JOSEPH

1474/1925 8/25/2022 WD U I 16 83,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS ROBERT A

LUCIANO JOSEPH
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000053130 Electrical Servic 05/19/2025

35674 M H 438 08/10/2017

2023HX Base Yr

299 SW JANUARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,214 114.5000 113.36 250,979 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2100

BAS 2,100 100 2,100 204,728

FOP 171 35 60 5,850

UOP 216 25 54 5,264

2,487 2,214 215,842

BAS= W32 UOP= N9 W24 S9 E24$ W38 S30 E15 FOP= S9 E19 N9 W19$
E55 N30$.

BAS

32

38

30

15

55

30

UOP 9

24

9

24

FOP9

19

9

19

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

11,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


